

CADTD DANCE CONVENTION

October 18, 2014 California All Star Drill/Dance Team Nomination Form

Address:	School Phone: ()	
ip:	Email:		
Team	nay nominate 1 All Star for every 10 dances smaller than 20 may nominate two All Smore than one team, they may nominate	Stars.	
Name	Grad	de	T-Shirt Size
1		<u> </u>	
2		<u> </u>	
	et all the criteria set forth by CADTD (see b		

The California State All Star Dance/Drill Team is an honorary team made up of dance & drill team members from all over California who have demonstrated outstanding achievement in the following areas: scholarship, citizenship, attendance, dedication, service and commitment. Dance/Drill Team Directors who are members of CADTD may nominate up to two members from their team.

The California Association of Dance/Drill Team Directors (CADTD) will give at least one scholarship per year to a member of the California State All Star Dance/Drill Team.

All of the California State All Stars will receive the following: formal introduction at the CADTD Dance Convention, official CADTD certificate, patch and membership button, and an official All Star t-shirt (included in the convention registration fee). There is no cost to the All Stars or to their directors. The above items will be paid for with the proceeds from the CADTD Dance Convention. The California State All Star Team is one way to bring special recognition to those hardworking dance/drill team members who **shine above the rest.**

You may nominate All Stars even if you do not attend the Convention. <u>However, T-Shirts will only be provided to dancers attending</u> the convention.